2 Spareco Pty Ltd   TEL (07) 3808 9388   FAX (07) 3808 9330   sales@zetti.com   www.zetti.com Copyright © 2013
3Spareco Pty Ltd   TEL (07) 3808 9388   FAX (07) 3808 9330   sales@zetti.com   www.zetti.comCopyright © 2013
Your Guarantee
Of Quality
= Smoother flow
= More fuel savings
= More power
= Last Longer
= Last Longer
= Non combustion property
= Material remains unchanged up to 700° C
= Longer lasting
= Better sound absorptions
5Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.comCopyright © 2013
HOTDOGSHO 6 - 8
UNIVERSAL ROUND MUFFLERSUNND OUND MUN 9 - 119
*See Legend on Page 9n P gePage 9
UNIVERSAL OVAL MUFFLERSOVAVALLOVAL MLL MMVA MUUN 1122 - 19112
UNIVERSAL TWIN APPLICATIONSL TWINNTWIN AP NS 20
DIRECT FIT UNIVEERSALU IVEVENI EERS 22111 -- 2222
UNIVERSAL TRUCK ROUNDL T UTRUC 22 - 24
BIKE MUFFLERSLE SERS 25
MUFFLER PACKINGPACKIN 25
TRACTOR MUFFLERS ROUNDMUU 25
UNIVERSAL MUFFLERS
6 Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
1 1/2" (38mm) 9" (225mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti SL009150
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti SL012150
1 1/2" (38mm) 18" (450mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti SL018150
1 3/4" (45mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL009175
1 3/4" (45mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL012175
1 3/4" (45mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015175
1 3/4" (45mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL018175
2" (50mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL009200
2" (50mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL012200
2" (50mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015200
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL018200
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL024200
2 1/4" (57mm) 10" (250mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL010225
2 1/4" (57mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL012225
2 1/4" (57mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015225
2 1/4" (57mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL018225
2 1/2" (63mm) 10" (250mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL010250
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL012250
2 1/2" (63mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015250
2 1/2" (63mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL018250
HOTDOG SPIRAL LOUVERED with SPIGOTS
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
1 3/4" (45mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015175B
2" (50mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SL015200B
HOTDOG TRIPLE FLOW
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
7Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
1 3/8" (35mm) 6" (150mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti BM0449
HOTDOG        Suits small enginesSPIRAL LOUVERED PLUGGED
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
1 1/2" (38mm) 9" (225mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti SLX09150P
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) 3” Round C/C Zetti SLX12150P
1 1/2" (38mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX15150P
1 1/2" (38mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX18150P
1 3/4" (45mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX09175P
1 3/4" (45mm) 12” (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX12175P
1 3/4" (45mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX15175P
1 3/4" (45mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX18175P
2" (50mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX09200P
2" (50mm) 12” (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX12200P
2" (50mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX15200P
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX18200P
2 1/4" (57mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX09225P
2 1/4" (57mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX12225P
2 1/4" (57mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX15225P
2 1/4" (57mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX18225P
2 1/2" (63mm) 9" (225mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX09250P
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX12250P
2 1/2" (63mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX15250P
2 1/2" (63mm) 18" (450mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLX18250P
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) 4” Round C/C Zetti SLX12300P
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) 4” Round C/C Zetti SLX15300P
3" (75mm) 18" (450mm) 4” Round C/C Zetti SLX18300P
HOTDOG PERFORATED without SPIGOTS
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
8 Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX15200PSS
2 1/4" (57mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX15225PSS
2 1/2" (63mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX15250PSS
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX15300PSS
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) 4” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX12300PSS-4
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) 4” Round C/C Zetti Stainless SLX15300PSS-4
HOTDOG PERFORATED without SPIGOTS STAINLESS
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Spareco SLZ12225
2 1/4" (57mm) 12" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLZ12225SS Stainless
2 1/4" (57mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Spareco SLZ15225
2 1/4" (57mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLZ15225SS Stainless
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Spareco SLZ12250
2 1/2" (63mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Spareco SLZ15250
3" (75mm) 12" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Spareco SLZ12300
3" (75mm) 12" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLZ12300SS Stainless
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLZ15300
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) 3 1/2” Round C/C Zetti SLZ15300SS Stainless
HOTDOG AUGER INTERNAL
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
9Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Zetti ASM480
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Zetti ASM481
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Zetti ASM485
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) C/C - W/O Spigots Zetti ASM485NSS Stainless
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) C/C - W/O Spigots Zetti ASM486N
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Zetti ASM478C
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Zetti ASM480C
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Zetti ASM485C
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
UNIVERSAL -  OPEN CHAMBERED
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
10 Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Zetti UNX163
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O - W/O Spigots Zetti UNX164
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) O/O Zetti ASM160
3" (75mm) 15" (375mm) O/O Zetti ASM160SS Stainless
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti STR8225
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti STR8250
3" (75mm) 16" (400mm) C/C Zetti STR8255SS Stainless
3" (75mm) 16" (400mm) C/C Zetti STR8255
3" (75mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti STR8256
3" (75mm) 18" (450mm) C/C Zetti STR8260
3 1/2" (90mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Zetti STR8219SS Stainless
3 1/2" (90mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Zetti STR8219
4" (100mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Zetti STR8222
UNIVERSAL -  OPEN CHAMBERED
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
11Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Body Size Brand Order Code
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM103
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) 6” Round O/O RH Zetti ASM103R
1 1/2" (38mm) 14" (350mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM105
1 1/2" (38mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM107
1 3/4" (45mm) 12" (300mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM122
1 3/4" (45mm) 14" (350mm) 7” Round O/O RH Spareco Econo UNX077R
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti UNX078L
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) 7” Round O/O RH Zetti UNX078R
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/C Zetti ASM127
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM128
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/O RH Zetti ASM128R
1 3/4" (45mm) 18" (450mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM131
1 3/4" (45mm) 18" (450mm) 6” Round O/O RH Zetti ASM131R
1 3/4" (45mm) 22" (550mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM134
1 7/8" (48mm) 20" (500mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti UNX080L
1 7/8" (48mm) 20" (500mm) 7” Round O/O RH Zetti UNX080R
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM148
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) 6” Round O/O RH Zetti ASM148R
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM151
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) 6” Round O/O RH Zetti ASM151R
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti M814L
2" (50mm) 20" (500mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti UNX045L
2" (50mm) 20" (500mm) 7” Round O/O RH Zetti UNX045R
2" (50mm) 20" (500mm) 8” Round O/O RH Zetti M1437B Bull Tube
2" (50mm) 22" (550mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM154
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) 6” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM710
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti ASM520
2 1/4" (57mm) 18" (450mm) 7” Round O/O LH Zetti M815L
2 1/4" (57mm) 18" (450mm) 7” Round O/O RH Zetti M815R
2 1/4" (57mm) 20" (500mm) 7” Round O/O RH Zetti UNX123
2 1/4" (57mm) 22" (550mm) 8” Round O/O LH Zetti M818L
LH = Left Hand Rotation
RH = Right Hand Rotation
LEGEND
UNIVERSAL     - Triple Flow-  TRIPLE FLOW
RH Outlet
Orientation
LH Outlet
Orientation
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
12 Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
1 3/4" (45mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7000M
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7050
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7050M
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti STR7560
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7550
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7550M
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7500
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7500M
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7770
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7770M
Continues next page
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
1 3/4" (45mm) 8" (200mm) C/C No Zetti ASM410
1 3/4" (45mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM411GP
1 3/4" (45mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM412GP
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM413GP
1 3/4" (45mm) 18" (450mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM414GP
2" (50mm) 12" (300mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM431GP
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM432GP
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM433GP
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM434GP
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM435GP
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
13Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7780
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7780M
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti STR7660
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7650
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7650M
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7600
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7600M
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7850
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7850M
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7800
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7800M
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) O/O INLINE Yes Zetti STR7690
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti STR7760
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7760M
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7750
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7750M
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7700
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7700M
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR7950
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo STR7950M
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR7900
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo STR7900M
From previous page
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
14 Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C 1 hole Yes Zetti M152
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C 1 hole Yes Zetti ASM218BA
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C 1 hole Yes Zetti ASM220BA
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C 1 hole Yes Zetti ASM230
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C 1 hole Yes Zetti M174
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C 3 hole Yes Zetti M174S
2 1/2" (63mm) 18" (450mm) O/C Yes Zetti M176
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM205
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM201
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM203
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM204
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM225
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM218
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM219
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM220
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM221
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM231
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM240
UNIVERSAL -  OPEN CHAMBERED
UNIVERSAL -  OPEN CHAMBERED BAFFLED
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
15Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Zetti ASM001
1 1/2" (38mm) 12" (300mm) O/O Zetti ASM002
1 1/2" (38mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti ASM005
1 1/2" (38mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti ASM006
1 3/4" (45mm) 12" (300mm) O/O Zetti ASM022
1 3/4" (45mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti ASM024
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti ASM026
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti ASM027
2" (50mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Zetti ASM041
2" (50mm) 12" (300mm) O/O Zetti ASM042
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti ASM043
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Zetti ASM044
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti ASM070
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti ASM047 With Bracket
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti ASM071
2" (50mm) 18" (450mm) O/C Zetti ASM048
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 10" (250mm) O/O INLINE Yes Zetti STR8676
3" (75mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR9100
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) C/C Yes Zetti STR9155
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR9110
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR9150
UNIVERSAL    - Triple Flow-  TRIPLE FLOW
UNIVERSAL -  MEGA POWER
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
16 Copyright © 2013
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL -  TRIPLE FLOW BULL TUBE
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti ASM026B
2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti ASM070B
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti ASM340N
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti ASM340NBA
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
1 1/2" (38mm) 10" (250mm) O/C Zetti ASM900
1 1/2" (38mm) 10" (250mm) O/O Zetti ASM901
1 3/4" (45mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti ASM904
-  TRIPLE FLOW
UNIVERSAL -  OPEN CHAMBERED
Bull Tube*
*With Bull Tube,
Suitable for
Twin Cam Engines.
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
17Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3 1/2" (90mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti STR8158
4" (100mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Zetti STR8190
UNIVERSAL    - Mega Power-  MEGA POWER
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Zetti ASM338
UNIVERSAL    - Triple Flow-  TRIPLE FLOW
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
18
Continues next page
Copyright © 2013
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo ASM300
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM300Z
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo ASM301
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM301Z
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo ASM302
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM302Z
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo ASM303
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
-  MEGA POWER
-  TRIPLE FLOW
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8550
2 1/4" (57mm) 11" (275mm) O/O INLINE Yes Zetti STR8660
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8650
2 1/4" (57mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR8600
2 1/2" (63mm) 11" (275mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8670
2 1/2" (63mm) 11" (275mm) O/O INLINE Yes Zetti STR8675
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8750S
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8750
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR8700
2 1/2" (63mm) 17" (425mm) O/O Yes Zetti STR8700L
3" (75mm) 10" (250mm) O/O INLINE Yes Zetti STR8756
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8758
3" (75mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8758SS Stainless
3" (75mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8760
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
19Copyright © 2013
-  MEGA POWER
-  TRIPLE FLOW
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
From previous page
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8815
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8850
2 1/2" (63mm) 18" (450mm) O/C - W/O Spigots Yes Zetti STR8800N
2 1/2" (63mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Yes Zetti BS0661
3" (75mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Zetti STR8825
3" (75mm) 18" (450mm) O/C - W/O Spigots Yes Zetti STR8830N
3" (75mm) 20" (500mm) O/C - W/O Spigots Yes Zetti STR8835N
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM303Z
2 1/4" (57mm) 20" (500mm) O/C - W/O Spigots Yes Zetti UNX103
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo ASM299
2 1/2" (63mm) 12" (300mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM299Z
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo ASM304
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/C Yes Zetti ASM304Z
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo ASM305
2 1/2" (63mm) 14" (350mm) O/O Yes Zetti ASM305Z
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Yes Spareco Econo ASM306
2 1/2" (63mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Yes Spareco Econo ASM307
-  MEGA POWER
-  TRIPLE FLOW
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
20 Copyright © 2013
Body Size Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
8" X 4" (200mm x 100mm)
2 X 2" (50mm)
IN / OUT
16" (400mm) Yes Spareco ASM920
UNIVERSAL TWIN APPLICATIONS
Body Size Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
7" (175mm)
2 X 2 1/2" (63mm)
IN / OUT
14" (350mm) Yes Zetti STR9000
7" (175mm)
2 X 2 1/2" (63mm)
IN / OUT
16" (400mm) Yes Zetti STR8999
UNIVERSAL TWIN APPLICATIONS
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
21Copyright © 2013
Body Size Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
6" (150mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 15" (375mm) O/O RH Zetti M3198B Mitsubishi Sigma Rear
6" (150mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/O LH Zetti M3515B Holden Camira Rear
6" (150mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti M9211B Toyota Hilux RN56 Rear
6" (150mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti M7624B Holden Commodore Rear
8" (200mm) 2 1/8" (53mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti M1437B Toyota Hilux 3RZ-FE Rear
DIRECT FIT UNIVERSAL
Body Size Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
8" X 5" (200mm x 125mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 23" (575mm) O/C Zetti M3491B
Toyota Corona Rear
10" X 4" (250mm x 100mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti M3504B
Mitsubishi L300 Rear
11" X 6" (275mm x 150mm) 1 3/4" (45mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti M4188B
Hyundai Excel Rear
8" X 5" (200mm x 125mm) 2" (50mm) 20" (500mm) C/C Zetti M6147B
Ford Courier Rear
8" X 5" (200mm x 125mm) 2" (50mm) 30" (750mm) O/C Zetti UNX134
Toyota Coaster Bus
11" X 6" (275mm x 150mm) 2" (50mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti M7693B
Nissan Patrol Rear
11" X 6" (275mm x 150mm)
2" (50mm) IN 2 x 1
1/2" (38mm) OUT
20" (500mm)
2 In
1 Out
Zetti
M7855B
Mitsubishi Magna - TN
Rear
8" X 4" (200mm x 100mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 10" (250mm) C/C
Spareco
Econo
M3869FB
Ford Falcon Centre -
EA-EL Front Barrel
10" X 4" (250mm x 100mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti
M7623B
Holden Commodore
Front - VN
10" X 4" (250mm x 100mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti
M3869RB
Ford Falcon Centre -
EA-EL Rear Barrel
11" X 6" (275mm x 150mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti M7776B
Toyota LC75 Rear
12" X 4" (300mm x 100mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 16" (400mm) O/O Zetti
M4804RB
Ford Falcon Centre - AU
Rear Barrel
10" X 4" (250mm x 100mm) 2 1/4" (57mm) 20" (500mm) O/O Zetti UNX103
Jeep Cherokee
DIRECT FIT UNIVERSAL
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
22 Copyright © 2013
Body Size Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
10" X 8" (250mm x 200mm) 2" (50mm) 16" (400mm) O/C Zetti M3991B
Daewoo Rear
DIRECT FIT UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL TRUCK
UNIVERSAL TRUCK -  OPEN CHAMBERED
-  STRAIGHT THROUGH
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM800
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM800GP
2 1/2" (63mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM823
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2 1/4" (57mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM811
2 1/2" (63mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM823GP
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM870
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C - W/O Spigots No Zetti ASM870N
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
23Copyright © 2013
UNIVERSAL TRUCK
Pipe Size Length Glass Packed Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM800BA
2" (50mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM800BAGP
2 1/4" (57mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM811BA
2 1/4" (57mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM811BAGP
2 1/2" (63mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM823BA
2 1/2" (63mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM823BAGP
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C No Zetti ASM830BA
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Yes Zetti ASM830BAGP
- OPEN CHAMBERED BAFFLED
UNIVERSAL TRUCK - OPEN CHAMBERED BAFFLED
UNIVERSAL TRUCK - OPEN CHAMBERED BAFFLED
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
2 1/2" (63mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Zetti ASM845BA
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Zetti ASM850BA
3" (75mm) 30" (750mm) C/C Zetti ASM855BA
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Zetti ASM880BA
4" (100mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Zetti ASM882BA
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
24 Copyright © 2013
UNIVERSAL TRUCK -  OPEN CHAMBERED
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm)
SAME IN
SAME OUT
Zetti ASM894
UNIVERSAL TRUCK
UNIVERSAL TRUCK
UNIVERSAL TRUCK
-  OPEN CHAMBERED
- OPEN CHAMBERED BAFFLED
- STRAIGHT THROUGH
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 28" (700mm)
SAME IN
SAME OUT
Zetti ASM896
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
3" (75mm) 24" (600mm) C/C Zetti ASM895BA
Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
5" (127mm) 45" (1143mm) C/C Spareco Econo ASM897
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com
25Copyright © 2013
Body Size Pipe Size Length Brand Order Code
4 1/2" X 3 1/2"
(115mm x 90mm)
1 3/4" (45mm)
16"
(400mm)
C/C Spareco ZB105
4 1/2" X 3 1/2"
(115mm x 90mm)
1 3/4" (45mm)
18"
(450mm)
C/C Spareco ZB205
4 1/2" X 3 1/2"
(115mm x 90mm)
2" (50mm)
16"
(400mm)
C/C Spareco ZB110
4 1/2" X 3 1/2"
(115mm x 90mm)
2" (50mm)
18"
(450mm)
C/C Spareco ZB210
BIKE MUFFLERS
Product Size Purpose Type Order Code
300mm x 500mm
10mm Thick
Breif Breaks up
to 550°C E-Glass MUFMAT
MUFFLER PACKING       - Glass Fibre Sheets
TRACTOR MUFFLERS
Pipe Size Overall Length Brand Order Code
2" (50mm) 41" (1040mm) C/C Zetti UNITRAC-200
2 1/2" (63mm) 41" (1040mm) C/C Spareco UNITRAC-250
3" (75mm) 31" (790mm) C/C Spareco UNITRAC-300
3 1/2" (90mm) 27” (690mm) C/C Spareco UNITRAC-350
4" (100mm) 27” (690mm) C/C Spareco UNITRAC-400
Equipe Automotive   PH (08) 8277 3344   sales@equipegroup.com.au   www.zetti.com